
MEDIDAS DE PRODUÇÃO

BONNA VITTA

PORTA 3 FOLHAS COM FECHADURA

LARGÃO

TRAVESSA ESTREITA

TRAVESSA PEQUENA

LARGÃOL H
4747 2620x
4708 2620x

L A
3455 2598x
3383
3425
3254
3092

2598
2598
2608
2596

x
x
x
x

PORTA 4 FOLHAS COM FECHADURA



MEDIDAS DE PRODUÇÃO

BONNA VITTA

L H
1570 2600x
VISTA EXTERNA
ABRE P/ FORA

ABAIXO
DA

TRAVESSA


